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REMINDERS
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Attendance Matters
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Community News—W ren Project W orcestershire Cross lentm

Dggoukmwmmmwwmmﬂdbmwﬁtt Well done to all the Yr 3 & L children
%m“ {8 A ARDE, B SR that took part in the competifion mhich
was held at Birchensale Middle S.chool

Cmtud—0|527 529265 or email - on Friday 29th March. Sam (Yr 3)
Karen_inspireelive.co.uk - came 2nd out o} 80 runners and
OEE ing one-to-one peer Joseph (Y'r 3) came Sth. AlL children

represented the school so mell.
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support, Berrces
and access to the Freedom
Programme.

ﬂ(nmdaﬂz,}rmﬂmeO%ﬁmmmaﬂmwmtmﬂlw%
ﬁkm@mgﬁofmmtgmmﬂumgfﬂmwi
T A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A &
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
Summer Term 2019
Mon 29 April Start of Term - School opens
Y zar 3 Swimming begins
Y r R Theatre wmisit
Thurs 2 May School closed Jor Polling
Thurs 9 May Class Photos
Wed 22 May Yr 2 trip to Warwick Castle (more details to Jolow-)
Thurs 23 May School closed Jor Polling
Fri 2l May School closes Jor Hal} Term
Mon 3 June School opens
Fri 7 June VthtpioBmW\ghamMuﬁwn&ArtGalLug
Mon [7-Fri 2| June Father's D.ay/Special Mm in your Life lunches (more details
to Jollow-)
Thurs 20 June New- Intake Meeting Jor Reception 2019 starters
Tues 25 June Reception Sports Day (bime to be confirmed)
Wed 26 June Yrs | & 2 Sports Day (bime to be confirmed)
Thurs 27 June )’rs?)&LSportaDag(hmziobzmn{l{mzd)
FJ"LSJ-ubé R.@poﬁ.&i:o.par‘a\taﬁznt}mm
Thurs 18 July erLmumwnwt(mmedﬂaﬂﬁbo}oUow)
Fril9 July Endo}Tmm—SLhoo{dcm}orSuW



Community Room @ Matchborough First School Academy

For more information please call 01527 883880 and speak to
Gemma McKenna, Family Support Worker or Louise Evans
Parenting practitioner on 01527 61360. To book a place please
complete the contact form below

Make
positive
changes and
becéme the
parent you
want to be
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